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Nomenclatures

MED-201 [TH] Philosophical Foundations of Education

MED-202 [TH] Saciological Foundations of Education

MED-203 [TH] Curriculum Studies

MED-204 [TH] Teacher Education: Pre-Service & In-Service
MED-205 [PR] Internship: Teacher Education Institute (Six Weeks)
MED-206 [PR] Dissertation

Saraswati College of Education, Village Mangali Bramhana (MangaliAklan), 12 KM Stone, Tosham Road, Dist
Hisar- 125005

Result Notification of MASTER OF EDUCATION - Semester || - May-2023
d. No. Roll No Name,FName,M Name Result

222222520001

MONIKA RANI
DHOOP SINGH
KRISHNA DEVI

Pass

373/550
67.82%

222222520002

ANJALI KAMBQOJ
RAJESH KUMAR
CHARANJEET

Pass

426/550
77.45%

222222520003

SUNITA DEVI
DHARAMPAL
SULOCHNA

Pass

409/550
74.36%

222222520004

ARJUN SHARMA
BHRIGU NATH SHARMA
BASANTI

Absent

222222520005

ARCHANA MISHRA
SURYA BALI MISHRA
KRISHNA LALI MISHRA

RL-REGN

222222520006

PRADEEP KUMAR
KANHAIYA PRASAD
MAINA DEVI

Absent

222222520007

CHANDNI KUMARI
RAMBABU SINGH
POONAM DEVI

Absent

222222520008

VINOD KUMAR MONUAL
BANWARI LAL
BIMLA DEVI

Pass

375/550
68.18%

222222520009

RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH
SONE LAL SINGH
GEETA DEVI

Absent

10

222222520010

SANJANA
DHARAMBIR SINGH
RAJBALA

Pass

372/550
67.64%

11

222222520011

ANSHU KUMARI
ARRUN KUMAR SINGH
ASHA DEVI

RL-REGN

12

222222520012

RITU KUMARI
SHAMBHU PRASAD SINGH
USHA KUMARI

Absent

13

222222520013

PAMPAM KUMARI
VIDYAPATI SINGH
REKHA DEVI

Page: 2/ 4

Absent




14

222222520014

SUNANI SUNAR
GURBACHAN SINGH
SUKHVARSHA

Pass

420/550
76.36%

15

222222520015

KUM. KAVITA SHARMA
OM PRAKASH
SUMITRA DEVI

Absent

16

222222520017

REKHAWATI
MAHENDER SINGH
ROSHANI

Pass

390/550
70.91%

17

222222520018

PRIYANKA
SHIV NARAYAN
SUNITA

Pass

433/550
78.73%

18

222222520019

PRITI KUMARI
BABLOO ROY
REENA KUMARI

Absent

19

222222520020

MONIKA
RAMESH KUMAR
SAROJDEVI

Pass

358/550
65.09%

20

222222520021

CHANDER PRABHA
RAMESH KUMAR
ROSHNI DEVI

RL-REGN

21

222222520022

PRIYANKA KUMARI
BABAN TIWARI
PRABHAWTI DEVI

RL-REGN

22

222222520023

PURNESHWAR PANDEY
SUBESH PANDEY
MEENA DEVI

Pass

385/550
70.00%

23

222222520024

PREETY
SUBE SINGH YADAV
RAJBALA YADAV

Pass

405/550
73.64%

24

222222520025

RAJINISH SHARMA
PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA
SHILA DEVI

Absent

25

222222520026

VIKRAM SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
SUNDARI

Pass

388/550
70.55%

26

222222520027

KIRTI SHARMA
DEV KANT SHARMA
KRISHNA SHARMA

Absent

27

222222520028

SAVITA
SUBHASH CHANDER
SUNITA RANI

Pass

404/550
73.45%

28

222222520029

KM. PUMPE PANWAR
RAJSINGH
KELA

Pass

377/550
68.55%

29

222222520030

RUPESH KUMAR
DAYANATH JHA
JANKI DEVI

Absent

30

222222520031

ANKIT KUMAR
RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY
PAPPI KUMARI

Reappear

MED-205[PR], MED-
206[PR],

31

222222520032

SONIA
RAJKUMAR GANGWANI
SUNITA

Pass

412/550
74.91%

32

222222520033

ANIL KUMAR
BALWAN SINGH
BOHTI DEVI

Pass

358/550
65.09%
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NIKHIL KUMAR DUBEY
33 222222520034 RAMESHWAR DUBEY Absent
SHAKUNTALA DEVI
Prepared By: .......ccoeuee. Supervised BY: .....ccccovvvennne. Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell ExamsWing): .......cccceue..
Checked BY: 1......ccoeveineeereene e 2 s
Dy/Asst.Registrar(RESUILS).......coveueererrereireereeeseecseneeneees Controller of EXamS.........ccovveeerernreennesreeneneeenennns
Hisar
Dated
Endst. No Result.........ccccoovveeieene. Dated

Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.JU.ST. , Hisar

2. Principal, Concered College.
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Supdt. (Results) : ......cccevruenene



